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WEBSITE DISCLAIMER 

 
This website is not intended to provide individualized clinical advice on any matter. You should not 
act on information found on this website without first seeking appropriate advice from a 
professional who is familiar with you and your particular circumstances. Additionally, sending a 
message through the website or by email does not create a therapeutic relationship between you 
and Peter MacIver, Ph.D. or Oasis Therapy Center. 
 
To schedule a free 15-30 minute phone consultation, it is helpful when reaching out to include a 
general sense of the issues for which you are seeking help. Please note that I take your privacy 
seriously and email is not considered the most confidential form of communication. Sending a 
message though the website or an email does not establish therapeutic responsibility with Peter 
MacIver, Ph.D. or the company, and a therapeutic relationship is only in place after an intake 
session and once new client paperwork has been completed. I aim to respond to messages within 
a reasonable timeframe within normal business hours and am not able to provide crisis response. 
In case of an emergency, call 9-1-1, or call 9-8-8, or visit your local emergency room. You may also 
call the National Suicide Prevention Lifeline at 1-800-273-8255. 
 
 

Website Photo Acknowledgments and Sources 
 

Special thanks to the following artists for supplying the wonderful images! Check out their 
profiles for more of their work. All images from unsplash.com (https://unsplash.com/license). 
Oasis Therapy Center is not responsible for keeping photographer website information up to date. 
 
Home Page 
 Hero Image: Sean Oulashin https://www.seanoulashin.com/ 
 Girl with hands up: Gabrielle Henderson https://freshhconnection.wixsite.com/mysite-1 
 Blue hills: Yuriv Kovalev 
 Psychological Testing books: Kimberly Farmer dreamleafdesign.com 
 Individual Counseling for anxiety: Mahdi Bafande https://opensea.io/mahdibafande 
 Therapy for ADHD: Siora Photography https://siora.pixieset.com/ 
 Counseling for Panic: Elsa Tonkinwise 
 Hot air balloons: Ian Dooley sadswim.com 
  
About Page 
 Hero banner: Fidelia Zheng https://fidelzheng.com/ 
 Palm frond: Jakob Owens https://amap.to/jakobowens/ 
 

http://www.dreamleafdesign.com/
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Therapy Services Page 
 Hero banner: Mike Petrucci https://www.mikepetrucci.com/ 
 Mac computer: Jessy Smith  
 Footer Cover: Omar Lopez https://www.instagram.com/omarlopez1/ 
  
Assessment Services Page 
 Hero banner: Link Hoang  
 Orange office: Pasha Chusovitin https://www.instagram.com/rusky_pasha/ 
 Footer Cover: Jan Kahanek https://www.instagram.com/honza_kahanek/ 
 
FAQs Page 
 Hero banner: Josh Jones  
 Footer Cover: Eye for Ebony https://creativemarket.com/eyeforebony 
 
Blog Page 
 Hero banner: Tim Mossholder https://timmossholder.com/ 
 Footer banner: Sarah Dorweiler https://bio.site/aesence 
  
Contact Page 
 Becca Tapert https://unsplash.com/@beccatapert 
 
Page Dividers 
 Nikolai Bain 
 
Anxiety Disorders Details Page 
 Hero banner: Nubelson Fernandes https://nublson.com/ 
 Palm tree on beach: Peter Vanosdall https://www.instagram.com/petervanosdall/ 
 Start counseling kayak on water: Aaron Lee https://www.instagram.com/aironlee/ 
 
ADHD Disorders Details Page 
 Hero banner: Uday Mittal: https://www.instagram.com/mittaluday/ 

Living with ADHD black and white: Adrian Swancar https://unsplash.com/@a_d_s_w, 
 https://www.instagram.com/a_d_s_w/ 
Therapy for ADHD hourglass: Mille Sanders https://millesanders.com/ 
Start Therapy for ADHD man reading book: Tamarcus Brown https://nappy.co/hellotamarcus 
 

Panic and Phobias Details Page 
Hero banner: D koi https://unsplash.com/@dkoi, 
https://stock.adobe.com/kr/contributor/210054989/lee 
Airplane phobia: Jesse Ramirez https://www.instagram.com/j.creative.la/ 
Panic/Phobia treatments feather: Matthijs van Heerikhiuze 
https://unsplash.com/@heerikhuize 

  
 
 


